
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 23-JHP-035 

Bid Title: Air Scrubber with HEPA Filtration 

Date of Bid Opening: May 11, 2023 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

April 24, 2023 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

Air Scrubber with HEPA Filtration 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
       BIDDERS                                                       $ AMOUNT or  
                                                                     (Non-Responsive/No Bid)  
                                                                                                                      

American Air Filter $326,350.00 

Bost & Filtrex Not an Approved Equal 

EZ Med Not an Approved Equal 

Filtration US Corporation Not an Approved Equal 

Global Equipment Company, Inc. Not an Approved Equal 

Grainger Not an Approved Equal 

Horizon Technologies Not an Approved Equal 

Ink Systems Non-Responsive 

IQ Air Not an Approved Equal 

Medify Not an Approved Equal 

MSC Industrial Not an Approved Equal 

Omni CleanAir Not an Approved Equal 

Technology International Not an Approved Equal 

Yalla Ventures Not an Approved Equal 
 

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

American Air Filter 

 

 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF CONTRACT: 

$326,350.00 
 

 
Contract Terms: One Time Purchase 
 
Contract Start Date: Delivery lead time 7 days from contract approval 
 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

7/20/23


